Ruijie XS-S1960-H
Switch Series Datasheet
OverviewHighlights
XS-S1960 Switch Series is the newest access switch series for SMB market.
XS-S1960-H Series Switches are fixed-configuration, Gigabit Ethernet
switches that provide enterprise-class access switching for branch offices,
the switches are managed switches offer advanced Layer 2 and basic Layer
3 features as well as High-power PoE Technology (IEEE 802.3bt). The

7
Datasheet   XS-S1960-H Switch Series
Ordering Information
Model Description
XS-S1960-24GT4SFP-H
Layer 2+ Managed Switch, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 1G SFP ports (non-combo);
Managed by Ruijie Cloud, Web-UI and CLI. Bundled with Ruijie Cloud Service lifetime
license
XS-S1960-48GT4SFP-H
Layer 2+ Managed Switch, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 1G SFP ports (non-combo);
Managed by Ruijie Cloud, Web-UI and CLI. Bundled with Ruijie Cloud Service lifetime
license
XS-S1960-24GT4SFP-UP-H
Layer 2+ Managed Switch, 24 ports 10/100/1000BASE-T (PoE/PoE+), 4 Gigabit SFP ports
(non-combo) uplink, Port 1-4 for HPoE 370 Watts; Managed by Ruijie Cloud, Web-UI and
CLI. Bundled with Ruijie Cloud Service lifetime license
XS-S1960-10GT2SFP-P-H
Layer 2+ Managed Switch, 10 ports 10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 ports 100/1000BASE-X SFP
(non-combo), Port 1-8 support PoE/PoE+ 125 Watts; Managed by Ruijie Cloud, Web-UI
and CLI. Bundled with Ruijie Cloud Service lifetime license
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC Transceiver
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC Transceiver (850nm)
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm)
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm, 40km)
MINI-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 50km)
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 80km)
MINI-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 100km)
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, BIDI-TX1310/RX1550, 20km, LC
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP Transceiver, BIDI-TX1550/RX1310, 20km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, BIDI-TX1310/RX1550, 40km, LC
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP Transceiver, BIDI-TX1550/RX1310, 40km, LC